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199210090002
29891

10/09/1992
02:54:30

CHEMICAL
RESIDENTIAL
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantee MORTGAGE KENNEDY,
DONNA
RACHELL

11 83 Lot#:13
Book:11 Pg:83
Desc:SOUTHP
OINTE 1ST
SECTOR

199211190002
75681

11/19/1992
02:43:38

CHEMICAL
RESIDENTIAL
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantee MORTGAGE MIMS, NANCY
S

9 102 Lot#:12 Book:9
Pg:102

199212170003
03861

12/17/1992
08:10:56

CHEMICAL
RESIDENTIAL
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantee MORTGAGE ROBERTS,
WENDY ANN

11 79 Lot#:42
Book:11 Pg:79

199212170003
03911

12/17/1992
08:11:01

CHEMICAL
RESIDENTIAL
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantee MORTGAGE INGRAM, JILL
E

12 21 Lot#:23
Book:12 Pg:21

199212170003
03881

12/17/1992
08:10:58

CHEMICAL
RESIDENTIAL
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantee MORTGAGE PONDER,
DONNA

7 57 Lot#:66 Book:7
Pg:57


