Search Criteria Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Party Seq= 2; Date Recorded= 1992; Name= CHEMICAL RESIDENTIAL MORTGAGE CORP;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage		Legal Description
199210090002 29891	10/09/1992 02:54:30	CHEMICAL RESIDENTIAL MORTGAGE CORP	Grantee	MORTGAGE	KENNEDY, DONNA RACHELL			11	83		Lot#:13 Book:11 Pg:83 Desc:SOUTHP OINTE 1ST SECTOR
199211190002 75681	11/19/1992 02:43:38	CHEMICAL RESIDENTIAL MORTGAGE CORP	Grantee	MORTGAGE	MIMS, NANCY S			9	102		Lot#:12 Book:9 Pg:102
199212170003 03861	12/17/1992 08:10:56	CHEMICAL RESIDENTIAL MORTGAGE CORP	Grantee	MORTGAGE	ROBERTS, WENDY ANN			11	79		Lot#:42 Book:11 Pg:79
199212170003 03911	12/17/1992 08:11:01	CHEMICAL RESIDENTIAL MORTGAGE CORP	Grantee	MORTGAGE	INGRAM, JILL E			12	21		Lot#:23 Book:12 Pg:21
199212170003 03881	12/17/1992 08:10:58	CHEMICAL RESIDENTIAL MORTGAGE CORP	Grantee	MORTGAGE	PONDER, DONNA			7	57		Lot#:66 Book:7 Pg:57